KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  27-
Regulator
KAR101~601 series
KAR101~601 series
⑦ Check valve
Nil None (Standard)

4 0.02 ~ 0.4MPa
※ For high pressure specifications over 1.5 MPa, please contact us.
How to order
① Model
KAR101 M5
KAR201 Rc(PT) 1/8", 1/4"
KAR301 Rc(PT) 1/4", 3/8"
KAR401 Rc(PT) 3/8", 1/2"
KAR601 Rc(PT) 3/4", 1"
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0MPa
Operating pressure range 0.05 ~ 0.85MPa
Ambient & fluid temperature -5 ~ 60℃(No freezing)
Structure Relief (Standard)
External gauge(option)
port size
KAR101 KAR201 KAR301 KAR401 KAR601
Rc(PT) 1/16 Rc(PT) 1/8 Rc(PT) 1/4
Weight(g) 67 185 430 690 1,790
Specifications
② Thread type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
N NPT
KAR201 - 02 B G - -
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
③ Port size
KAR
101 201 301 401 601
M5 M5 ●
01 Rc(PT)1/8 ●
02 Rc(PT)1/4 ● ●
03 Rc(PT)3/8 ● ●
04 Rc(PT)1/2 ●
06 Rc(PT)3/4 ●
10 Rc(PT)1 ●
Symbol (Standard)
KAR
OUT
Symbol (Check valve)
KAR
OUTIN
Features
● Compact with the use of a buried pressure gauge
● Pressure gauge visibility is improved
     (Ø40 BIG SIZE GAUGE): Model 301 and above
● Improved pressure fine control
※ Symbol codes are displayed in alphabetical order.
IN
KAR401-04GKAR301-03G KAR301-03T
⑨ Digital pressure switch & Option
Nil None (Standard)
P35 MPS-35 with pressure switch/port block
P41 KTD-041 pressure switch/NPN output, 2M cable
P51 KTD-041 pressure switch/PNP output, 2M cable
※ When using KTD-600 instead of digital pressure switch MPS-35, please contact us.
Digital pressure switch
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  28-
Regulator
KAR101~601 series
Flow rate
KAR101
M5
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0 25 50 75 100 125 150